T8 Vapor Tight Fixture Specifications
Vapor Tight LED Linear Fixture
Rev V1.0 Date: 03/25/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Overview

YYK
[Bundled Tube CCT]4T8 [4x T8 tubes]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: VTLF-2T8-XXW-YYK
IP65
VTLF-4T8-XXW-YYK
Project
Date                         Type
1Contact customer service if interested in other options.
Applications
•	 Car Washes
•	 Gas Stations
•	 Industrial Facilities
Certifications and Compliances
•	 ETL Listed - UL 1598
•	 CE compliant
•	 Laundry Facilities
•	 Manufacturing Plants
Warranty
•	 Lifetime Warranty
T8 Vapor Tight Fixture Specifications
Vapor Tight LED Linear Fixture
Rev V1.0 Date: 03/25/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
SPECIFICATIONS
Model VTLF-2T8-XXW-YYK VTLF-4T8-XXW-YYK
ELECTRICAL
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Wattage (max) 22 W per tube
Ballast Compatibility Type B (Ballast Bypass)
Dimmer Type None
MECHANICAL
Base Type G13 (Bi-Pin)
Bulb Type T8
LED Tube Wiring  Dual Ended
Input Type Terminal Block
Product Materials Polycarbonate Housing and Lens
Finish Gray Housing, Clear Lens
Mount Type Junction Box, Surface Mount
Length 48 in. (4 ft)
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP65
Environmental Rating Water-Resistant
Ambient Operating
Temperature
-35 to 45°C (-31 to 113°F)
Line
Neutral
Ground
Black
L L
N N
GND GND
White
Dim (+)
Dim (-)
Purple
+ +
- -
Gray/Pink
Green
STANDARD VOLTAGE
Wiring Diagram
120-277 VAC
T8 Vapor Tight Fixture Specifications
Vapor Tight LED Linear Fixture
Rev V1.0 Date: 03/25/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202